
SURRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Date(s ) Day(s) Event(s) 

   

August 14-15 Wednesday-Thursday New Teachers Report 

August 19-22 Monday-Thursday Staff Returns – Workdays  

August 26-28 Monday-Wednesday Staff Development / Workdays 

August 29 Thursday Open House – 12:00-7:00 p.m. 

August 30 Friday Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

September 2 Monday Labor Day Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 

September 3 Tuesday First Day of School 
   

October 7 Monday Interims Sent Home 

October 14 Monday Columbus Day – ½ day 

October 25 Friday Homecoming – ½ day 

October 31 Thursday First Nine Weeks Tests 
   

November 1 Friday First Nine Weeks Tests 

November 4 Monday Beginning of Second Nine Weeks 

November 8 Friday Report Cards Sent Home 

November 11 Monday Veteran’s Day Observed – Schools/Offices Closed  

November 14 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference – ½ day – 2:00-7:00 p.m.  

November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

December 6 Friday Professional Development – ½ day for students 

December 9 Monday Interims Sent Home 

December 23-31 Monday-Tuesday Winter Break – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

January 1-3 Wednesday-Friday Winter Break – Schools/Offices Closed 

January 6 Monday Schools Re-Open 

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King  Jr. Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 

January 23-24 Thursday-Friday Semester Exams – ½ day for students  

January 24 Friday Professional Development – ½ day for students 

January 27 Monday Semester Break – Teacher Workday (Snow Day) 

January 28 Tuesday Beginning of Third Nine Weeks/ Second Semester 

January 31 Friday Report Cards Sent Home 
   

February 14 Friday Professional Development – ½ day for students 

February 17 Monday President’s Day Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

March 2 Monday Interims Sent Home 

March 5 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference – ½ day for students 

March 26-27 Thursday-Friday Third Nine Weeks Tests 

March 30 Monday  Beginning of Fourth Nine Weeks 
   

April 3 Friday Report Cards Sent Home 

April 10 Friday ½ Day for Students and Staff 

April 13-17 Monday-Friday Spring Break – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

May 11 Monday Interims Sent  Home 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed 
   

June 6 Saturday Commencement L.P.J. – 10:00 a.m. 

June 10-11 Wednesday-Thursday Final Exams – ½ day for students 

June 11 Thursday Last Day of School 

June 12 Friday Teacher Work Day (Snow Day) 

June 18 Thursday Report Cards Sent Home 

June 29 Monday Summer School Begins 
   

July 30 Thursday Summer School Ends 

HOME OF THE COUGARS!! 
 


